Under 13 F. 2012-2013 - Girone B

classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA
Folgore ilfotoamatore

Nuova Primavera

Pol. Saline

GS BELLARIA
Ambra Cavallini Volley
Vbc Pontedera
Pallavolo Santa Croce

Asd Gatto Verde

PT

40
35
28
19
17
15
11

0

risultati della 14° giornata

23/03/2013 16:00
Pontedera Via Marconcini

23/03/2013 18:00
Vicopisano Piazza Ferrucci

24/03/2013 09:30
S.Miniato Basso Via Fontevivo

24/03/2013 11:00
Saline di Volterra Via G. Leopardi,1

www.pallavolopontedera.it
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Vbc Pontedera

Asd Gatto Verde

Folgore ilfotoamatore

Pol. Saline

11

14

SV
40

35
28
19
17
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0-3

21-25 13-25 15-25

0-3

5-25 10-25 11-25

3-0

25-16 25-20 28-26

3-0

25-7 25-13 25-15

SP
2

14

23

25

24

28

42

Qs PF
200000 1049
50000 1017
20000 923
08261 820
06800 806
06250 745
03929 619
00000 324

GS BELLARIA

Ambra Cavallini Volley

Nuova Primavera

Pallavolo Santa Croce

PS

595

550

753

846

864

790

855

1050

QP
17630

18491

12258

09693

09329

09430

07240

03086
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